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Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Kitchener Avenue (STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Large Carlo Abstract Mid Century Painting
Abstract On Canvas

Larholm Norway Pottery Vase

Mixed Media On Canvas

Owls On Canvas Vintage

Silver Plate Tea Set

Carved Walnut Tilt Top Table

Victorian Black Walnut Dressing Mirror
Teisco DM 301 Microphone

Kinetics K700 Stools

West German Floor Vases Flower Pot And
Table

Doulton Lambeth Jug

5 Gallon Crock

Boy Scout Lot Ukrainian

The Albion New Series Gazette
Mcm Lamps and Table

Lot Of Men's Ties

Denmark Side Table, Teak Coffee, Side Table
Frame

Vintage Collection Clocks Radio Cameras
Vintage Children's Books

Barbie Lot

Vintage Denim Coverals

Toy Lot

Lot Of Records

Misc Lot

Ladies English Riding Saddle

Mid Century Italian Pottery And Art Glass
Misc Decor Lot

Popular Mechanics Books Etc

Shoe Stretchers And Decor Lot

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 23 8:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0050
0051
0052

Title

Fire King And Decor Lot
Vintage Pennant Lot
Typewriter Scale And Clock
Silver Plate Tea Set, Coffee Urn
Bar Lights And Lamp

Mid Century Lot

Folk Art Bird House

Vintage Travel Maps

Set Of 3 Acrylic Chairs

Salt And Pepper Collection
Vintage Greeting Cards
Children's Books And Heinz Rattle
Tin Of Paper

Piggy Bank Collection

Antique Eye Glasses

Men's Watch Lot

Antique Foreign Currency
Ladies Watch Lot C

Stereo Cards And Viewer
Vintage Pin Back Buttons
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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