## Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Kitchener Avenue (STORAGE)

Auction Opens: Wed, Feb 14 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Feb 23 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Large Carlo Abstract Mid Century Painting
0002	Abstract On Canvas
0003	Larholm Norway Pottery Vase
0004	Mixed Media On Canvas
0005	Owls On Canvas Vintage
0006	Silver Plate Tea Set
0007	Carved Walnut Tilt Top Table
0008	Victorian Black Walnut Dressing Mirror
0009	Teisco DM 301 Microphone
0010	Kinetics K700 Stools
0011	West German Floor Vases Flower Pot And Table
0012	Doulton Lambeth Jug
0013	5 Gallon Crock
0014	Boy Scout Lot Ukrainian
0015	The Albion New Series Gazette
0016	Mcm Lamps and Table
0017	Lot Of Men's Ties
0018	Denmark Side Table, Teak Coffee, Side Table Frame
0019	Vintage Collection Clocks Radio Cameras
0020	Vintage Children's Books
0021	Barbie Lot
0022	Vintage Denim Coveralls
0023	Toy Lot
0024	Lot Of Records
0025	Misc Lot
0026	Ladies English Riding Saddle
0027	Mid Century Italian Pottery And Art Glass
0028	Misc Decor Lot
0029	Popular Mechanics Books Etc

0030 Shoe Stretchers And Decor Lot

Lot	Title
0031	Fire King And Decor Lot
0032	Vintage Pennant Lot
0033	Typewriter Scale And Clock
0034	Silver Plate Tea Set, Coffee Urn
0035	Bar Lights And Lamp
0036	Mid Century Lot
0037	Folk Art Bird House
0038	Vintage Travel Maps
0039	Set Of 3 Acrylic Chairs
0040	Salt And Pepper Collection
0041	Vintage Greeting Cards
0042	Children's Books And Heinz Rattle
0043	Tin Of Paper
0044	Piggy Bank Collection
0045	Antique Eye Glasses
0046	Men's Watch Lot
0047	Antique Foreign Currency
0050	Ladies Watch Lot C
0051	Stereo Cards And Viewer
0052	Vintage Pin Back Buttons

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com